
City of Lake Forest Park
May 31, 2023 Budget Monitoring Dashboard
For the purposes of this reporting the budgetary period is January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2024.
As of the date of this report we are approximately 20.8% through the budgetary period.  Green shading indicates that the fund is on target with  budgeted
performance; yellow indicates that budgeted performance should be watched at this time.
Percentages, where shown, are the relative period-to-date (PTD) expenditures compared to the budgeted amounts for the budgetary period.
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May 31, 2023 Budget Monitoring
For the purposes of this reporting the budgetary period is January 1, 2021 to December 31, 2022.
As of the date of this report we are approximately 20.8% through the budgetary period.
Percentages shown on this report are the relative period-to-date (PTD) expenditures compared to the budgeted amounts for the budgetary period.
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